
Date Race/Event Time Comment
Sunday, March 20 Fleet Zoom Meeting 7:00 PM Spring is arriving today!
April 8 - 10 56th Annual Don Q Snipe Regatta Coconut Grove Sailing Club, Miami, FL
May 7 - 8 SSA Snipe Spring Regatta Severn Sailing Association, Annapolis, MD
Saturday, April 30 QSC Spring Work Party 9:00 AM
Sunday, May 15 Shakedown/Fleet Racing @ QSC 1:00 PM
Sunday, May 22 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Monday, May 30 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM Memorial Weekend Regatta
June 4 - 5 Colonial Cup Severn Sailing Association, Annapolis, MD
Sunday, June 5 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
June 11 - 12 Atlantic Coast Championships Surf City YC, Surf City, NJ
Sunday, June 12 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
June 25 - 26 Whittemore-St. John Regatta QSC
Monday, July 4 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM 4th of July Regatta
July 9 - 10 Winchester Invitational Regatta Winchester Boat Club, Winchester, MA
Sunday, July 10 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
July 8 - 15 US Nationals: July 11-15 (Jr. Nationals: July 8-11) San Diego Yacht Club, San Diego, CA
Sunday, July 17 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM

Saturday!!, July 23
Quassy Team Racing Intergalactic Championships in 
Snipes (Quassy TRICkS) 1:00 PM QSC

July 23 - 24 SSA Snipe Summer Regatta Severn Sailing Association, Annapolis, MD
Sunday, July 31 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Aug 6 - 7 US Snipe Women's Nationals Severn Sailing Association, Annapolis, MD
Aug 6 - 7 Make-A-Wish Cottage Park YC, Winthrop, MA
Sunday, Aug 7 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Sunday, Aug 14 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Aug 20 - 21 Briody Newport YC, Rochester, NY
Sunday, Aug 21 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Aug 27 - 28 Board of Governors QSC
Monday, Sept 5 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM Labor Day Weekend Regatta
Sept 8 -11 2022 SNIPE NORTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP Etobicoke Yacht Club - Toronto, ON
Saturday, Sept 10 Surf City Regatta (Multi-class) Surf City YC, Surf City, NJ
Sunday, Sept 11 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Sept 17 - 18 Mystic Lake Open Regatta Medford Boat Club, Medford. MA
Sunday, Sept 18 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Sunday, Sept 25 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Oct 1 - 2 Frigid Digit Regatta Severn Sailing Association, Annapolis, MD
Oct 1 - 2 US Snipe Masters Championship Lake Perry (near Topeka, Kansas)
Sunday, Oct 2 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Sunday, Oct 9 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Sunday, Oct 16 Fleet Racing 1:00 PM
Oct 22 - 23 Halloween Regatta Atlanta YC, Acworth, GA

Level of racing Dates
QSC Spring Series May 15 - June 12
QSC Summer Series July 10 - August 21
QSC Fall Series September 11 - October 16
QSC Holiday Regattas May 30, July 4, Sept 5
Quassy District 1 regattas (home) June 25-26, July 23, August 27-28
District 1 regattas Refer to schedule above
National level regattas Refer to schedule above
International level regattas Refer to schedule above


